



Release Notes: Chucky's Killer Pinball Legends Single Pack for Legends 4K[™] Pinball Machines (October 23, 2024)

Chucky's Killer Pinball Legends Single Pack Version 1.4



After you play, you'll wish Chucky's Killer Pinball was only make-believe! Step into a twisted realm where the innocent becomes sinister, and the playful turns menacing. Navigate through an eerie playfield where Chucky lurks in the shadows, ready to pounce.

Chucky's Killer Pinball Legends Single Pack is available on the AtGames E-Store and via Legends On-Device-Purchase (ODP) at AppStoreX[™] today. It is playable on all currently released Legends 4K[™] machines and will be compatible with future AtGames Legends 4K[™] devices.

Miscellaneous:

- For the latest information on future releases, please follow AtGames on Facebook (@AtGamesGaming), X (@AtGamesGaming), or Instagram (@atgamesgaming).
- Legends 4K[™] Pinball Packs can be found <u>here</u>.

Known Issues Being Worked On:

- 1. During the game the player is given an option to choose a Film Mode. Film Mode selection only works with the Start Button. If the players waits for the countdown to expire, the Film Mode option displayed on the DMD will be automatically selected.
- 2. Switching the Flipper and Nudge buttons inside of the Pinball Settings does not function properly within Zen pinball tables.
- 3. When Chucky's Killer Pinball loads, there is a brief pause prior to the table launching.



Chucky's Killer Pinball © 2024 Universal City Studios LLC. Seed of Chucky © Focus Features LLC. All Rights Reserved. Game Code © 2024 Zen Studios Ltd. All rights reserved. The release notes are for reference only and subject to changes. © AtGames 2024